RETURNS ON SOURCES OF FUND PURCHASED
FROM CUSTOMERS AS AT 25 SEPTEMBER, 2020

0 Sterling

S/NO. SOURCE

1  AUTONOMOUS
2 AUTONOMOUS
3 AUTONOMOUS
4 AUTONOMOUS
5 AUTONOMOUS
6 AUTONOMOUS
7 AUTONOMOUS
8 AUTONOMOUS
9 AUTONOMOUS
10 AUTONOMOUS
11  AUTONOMOUS
12 AUTONOMOUS
13 AUTONOMOUS
14  AUTONOMOUS
15 AUTONOMOUS
16  AUTONOMOUS
17 AUTONOMOUS
18 AUTONOMOUS
19 AUTONOMOUS
20 AUTONOMOUS
21  AUTONOMOUS
22  AUTONOMOUS
23  AUTONOMOUS
24 AUTONOMOUS
25 AUTONOMOUS
26 AUTONOMOUS
27  AUTONOMOUS
28 AUTONOMOUS
29 AUTONOMOUS
30 AUTONOMOUS
31 AUTONOMOUS
32 AUTONOMOUS
33 AUTONOMOUS
34  AUTONOMOUS
35 AUTONOMOUS
36 AUTONOMOUS
37 AUTONOMOUS
38 AUTONOMOUS
39 AUTONOMOUS
40 AUTONOMOUS
41 AUTONOMOUS
42  AUTONOMOUS
43  AUTONOMOUS
44 AUTONOMOUS
45 AUTONOMOUS
46  AUTONOMOUS
47 AUTONOMOUS
48 AUTONOMOUS
49 AUTONOMOUS
50 AUTONOMOUS
51 AUTONOMOUS
52 AUTONOMOUS
TOTAL

DATE OF FUND

PURCHASE
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
25/09/2020
25/09/2020
25/09/2020
25/09/2020
25/09/2020
25/09/2020
25/09/2020
25/09/2020

EXCHANGE
RATE

380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
385.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
385.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
385.00
380.00
380.00
383.00
380.00
382.00
382.00
382.00
382.00
382.00
382.00
382.00
382.00
382.00
382.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
386.00
380.00
385.00
385.00
380.00
380.00
382.00
382.00
385.25
383.00
385.00
380.00

AMOUNT
PURCHASED($)

99.00
85.00
4,629.02
17,361.03
100.00
9,074.00
3,079.00
3,427.38
187.39
106,000.00
96.68
157.02
141.91
3,000.00
251.74
245.00
89,100.00
102.90
50.00
11,220.15
47,645.35
2,529.29
2,227.77
2,823.88
1,381.48
3,080.76
108.10
946.10
3,620.42
750.64
1,251.26
2,000.00
459.52
2,378.02
700.00
192.86
184.00
500.28
87.55
103,169.59
33.00
312.35
79,960.00
100,000.00
200.00
100.00
1,251.26
4,412.01
25,567.80
64,002.61
7,819,386.92
20,000.00
8,539,670.04

EXCHANGE RATES AS AT 25 SEPTEMBER, 2020

WEBUY | WESELL.

U.S. Dollars S 380.00  380.50
N LA .
Tas Pounds Sterling £ 477.69 493.54
Euro € 436.16 451.96
N
P= Rands R 21.90 23.10

PTA/INVISIBLE
SME

386.00

386.00

RETURNS ON UTILIZATION OF FUNDS SOLD
TO CUSTOMERS AS AT 25 SEPTEMBER, 2020

S/NO. CUSTOMER/FXPD/NON-FXPD

SUNCHEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
SAGAR OVERSEAS LIMITED

THE PRIORITY ALUMINIUM LIMITED
SAR INDUSTRIES NIGERIA LIMITED
PRICERITE PRODUCTS LIMITED
JOBIKAN NIGERIA LIMITED
JOBIKAN NIGERIA LIMITED
JOBIKAN NIGERIA LIMITED
PRICERITE PRODUCTS LIMITED
TITAN IMPEX LIMITED

SUNCHEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CARBON & FUELS LIMITED
TRUSTLUB FLUID RESOURCES LIMITED
SAGAR OVERSEAS LIMITED
SUNCHEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
AARTI ROLLING MILLS LIMITED
PRICERITE PRODUCTS LIMITED
PRICERITE PRODUCTS LIMITED
CARBON & FUELS LIMITED
MOTARA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

KPT CHEMICALS NIGERIA LIMITED
PRICERITE PRODUCTS LIMITED
PRICERITE PRODUCTS LIMITED
ABIODUN BOLARINWA OLAWALE
CHIBUZOR HOPE ARIKIBE

PAUL AND PATIENCE UMOGBAI
ILORI ADEDOTUN OLAKUNLE
PHILIP OLUWASEUN OLUMIDE FADIPE
EHIGIATOR BENJAMIN EROMOSELE
RUFAI AHMED ARAFAT

OJIOBI VIOLA UCHECHI

FELLY REME OKUAGU

BANKONE E-PAYMENT ACCOUNT
ELUWA ACHAMA N CHIAMAKA
BINTAMOHAMMED

JULIET FREGENE
STANLEYONWUMERE
AdewaleSanni

ONYINYECHI OLERU
LUKMANQADIRI
JESUOROBOOGBEBOR
EMEKAEMEZI

MUIDEENJIMOH
SADIYAABDULLAHI
ISMAILSHOMALA

TAYOJIMOH

FAIZAYERIMA
OLUWASEUNBAMISEDUN
ABUBAKAROSINBOYEJO
chinonyeokoli

OTIORA UNITED COMPANY LIMITED
MASTERCARD

MOTARA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
STERLING SINKING FUND

SAM PHARMACEUTICAL LIMITED
TULCAN ENERGY RESOURCES LTD
SAM PHARMACEUTICAL LIMITED
TULCAN ENERGY RESOURCES LTD
TULCAN ENERGY RESOURCES LTD
TULCAN ENERGY RESOURCES LTD
WANDEL INTERNATIONAL NIGERIA
RUKAYAT OMOTOYOSI AFOLBI
ESTHER GANI

EZEKIEL ENA OMOIRI

STERLING PLAZA E-PAYMNT TILL-JULIET

PURPOSE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA

SME

CARD SETTLEMENT

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees

DATE OF
FUND SOLD
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
21/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020

EXCHANGE \ iounT SOLD($)

RATE

386.00 455.00
386.00 2,087.77
386.00 168.47
386.00 1,116.25
386.00 15,897.13
386.00 345.32
386.00 1,244.63
386.00 1,025.48
386.00 185.23
386.00 50.00
386.00 3,406.09
386.00 301.50
386.00 1,517.50
386.00 450.74
386.00 8,774.80
386.00 1,681.68
386.00 31.63
386.00 35.28
386.00 422.10
386.00 52.05
386.00 47.32
381.00 15,000.00
386.00 8,322.84
386.00 5,000.00
386.00 4,938.00
386.00 11,273.15
386.00 2,407.37
386.00 4,700.00
386.00 5,262.00
386.00 2,044.17
386.00 2,400.00
386.00 3,544.28
386.00 6,845.26
386.00 2,570.00
386.00 4,000.00
386.00 4,000.00
386.00 4,000.00
386.00 4,000.00
386.00 4,000.00
386.00 4,000.00
386.00 4,000.00
386.00 4,000.00
386.00 4,000.00
386.00 4,000.00
386.00 3,972.81
386.00 4,000.00
386.00 4,000.00
386.00 4,000.00
386.00 4,000.00
386.00 4,000.00
386.00 20,000.00
380.50 211,736.20
386.00 829.20
380.50 1,500.00
386.00 50,942.00
386.00 8,993.50
386.00 64,132.00
386.00 26,482.94
386.00 251.92
386.00 19,806.41
386.00 89,100.00
386.00 1,000.00
386.00 12,000.00
386.00 1,205.20
386.00 13,168.00




RETURNS ON UTILIZATION OF FUNDS SOLD
TO CUSTOMERS AS AT 25 SEPTEMBER, 2020

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

AJAYI FOLABOMI ADUNOLA
STEPHEN SAMSON

UMAR HALIMA PARIYA
BANKONE E-PAYMENT ACCOUNT
BARAATU DANTATA HABIBU-FARI
COLLIAM GLOBAL LTD
OLUWASEUN AFEEZ AKINYERA
ASUSHEYI ALLE

OLUKAYODE OGUN AND CO
BASHIRAYUBA

SIMBIAT RONKE BELLO
NKECHINEYEREUKAIWE
ANTHONYADEFUYE
OluwafemiAdewuyi
MUKTARNOAH
ADEDAYOOLADAPO
ADELEKERAHEEM

AMINUBALA

stephenayoola

GBENGAADETOLA

karimotsanusi
SHAMSUMUHAMMAD
MOSOPEFOLUWAAKINDELE
OYINKANSOLAAKINDELE
MULIKATOGUNDIMU
MUSTAPHA IBRAHIMMAIJIDADI
HABIBUBALA

OMOWUNMIAYENI
HAMZABADAMASI
GASSANTANKO

NWAMAKA, THELMAURAIH
TOSINFAJEMBOLA

HINDATU GASSAN
MOZEEDATSHOBALOJU

ESOHE BIODUN LASAKI

TAHIR SULAIMAN MUSBAHU
BUKOLAOLOBA
SHARFBALABUSIRI
MUTIATHASSAN

BABAJIDE SHOWUNMI SHOROYE
AKINTUNDE JOHN OLUSOJI KOMOLAFE
GLOBAL SOLUTION RESOURCES AFRICA
RUKAYAT ORIYOMI SAKA
ADEYANJU GBADEBO JOHN
CZERUAR NIGERIA LIMITED

HUB & LOCUS CONSULTING LTD
NZUBE OKONKWO

ONUOHA IHUOMA---SAL DABERECHI
DONALD OSAMUEDE OSA-EDOKPOLOR
QUANTUM LEAP SCHOOLS LIMITED
DAMOZECH UNIVERSAL SERVICES NIG LTD
DAMOZECH UNIVERSAL SERVICES NIG LTD
OLUWATONIFASHINA
ELIJAHDARE
ASMAUABDULRAHMAN
OLAJUMOKE ADELAJA FAOSAT
LATIFATAKINBODE

GBENGA LADAPO

SAFIYAADO

OLUWATOYIN FOWODE
MOSUNMOLAADEBIYI

ABIOLA IJAOLA

OMONO AGAGA

JOSEPHOLOBA
OLAMILEKANOTEGBADE

NULUX NIGERIA LIMITED

NEW LORD NIGERIA LIMITED
NEW LORD NIGERIA LIMITED
CHRISTOPHERANYAKORAH
NZUBE OKONKWO

ABDULHADI MASANAWA YAU
IFEOMA LINDA ONUOHA
AGBUBUIKE GAVENTA OTONO
ABDULHADI MASANAWA YAU
E-PAYMENT TILL

BOLARINWA MEEKNESS
AKINWANDE ESTHER NGOZI
ASUSHEYI ALLE

HENRY EZINWOKE
GEORGEODUSINA
GASSANTANKO
PAMELAANYAKORAH
FOLAKEMIADU

adenikeGOLD

MICHAEL OVIE OGODO
FRANCISODUSINA
ugochiedwin-otu (WEST UGOCHI SHIRLEY)
MERCYANYAKORAH

GIFTJAMES

ADERONKE OLASUNKANMI
KAFAYATODUNEWU

JIBRINBALA

IBRAHIMISMAIL

ANWARLIMAN
OLUWATOPEQOYEFESO

INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
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INVISIBLE-PTA
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INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE -School Fees
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INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA

| & E SALE

| & E SALE

| & E SALE
INVISIBLE-BTA
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE -School Fees
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA
INVISIBLE-PTA

22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020

386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00
386.00

500.00
1,206.00
11,817.56
3,600.00
2,410.00
14,675.31
831.17
2,636.36
9,764.61
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
3,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
3,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
14,999.99
9,500.00
6,957.66
5,000.00
4,063.00
15,000.00
4,517.45
12,003.51
4,517.45
4,000.00
4,500.00
3,000.00
1,800.00
3,872.10
3,936.64
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
79,960.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
5,000.00
12,132.58
3,333.00
2,581.40
6,912.00
2,243.00
14,627.00
6,688.68
6,769.35
3,868.20
5,157.60
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
3,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00

161 YUSUFGALI
162 TEE'S HIVE FURNITURE & INTERIOR DEC
163 SCHNELL TECH & SERVICES LTD
164 PHINIFARMS PHARMACEUTICAL CO LTD
165 CHIVITE INTL
166 DEL HENAZOC NIGERIA LTD
167 XTIAN IBEH MARKETING AND INVEST
168 VICANN BUSINESS SCIENCE NIGERIA
169 SUCCESS-NAB MED EQUIPMENT AGENCY
170 SIR E-BUKS GLOBAL COMPANY
171 RENAS INTL COMPANY
172 CRISP N CLEAN EXCLUSIVE SOLUTN LTD
173 EZIKE BRIGHT STAR LIMITED
174 JABBOCK TECHNOLOGIES LTD
175 MAKATAH INT L AGENCY LIMITED
176 SOLO GLOBAL ELECTRICAL CO. LTD
177 LIFE IN CHRIST ELECTRICAL VENTURES
178 TONY TOPLESS LIMITED
179 L.S COLLECTIONS
180 AKACHRIST ENTERPRISES
181 AKAGOODNESS GLOBAL ENTERPRISE
182 KELEX DIAMOND GROUND ALUMINIUM
183 REXVAL CONCEPT
184 MOBAAJ ENTERPRISES
185 EL-LAB LABORATORIES LIMITED
186 PRUDENT ENERGY AND RESOURCES LTD
187 PRUDENT ENERGY AND RESOURCES LTD
188 GLOBUS BANK
189 MASTERCARD
190 MASTERCARD
191 MASTERCARD
192 MASTERCARD
193 MASTERCARD
194 MASTERCARD
195 MASTERCARD
196 MASTERCARD
197 MASTERCARD
198 MASTERCARD
199 VISA CARD
200 MASTERCARD
201 MASTERCARD
202 MASTERCARD
203 SARO AGROSCIENCES
204 SARO AGRO ALLIED LTD
205 NARASIMHAN GRAMA SPRINATH
206 SOLPIA NIGERIALTD
207 ROYCHEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
208 WANDEL INTERNATIONAL NIGERIA
209 ROYCHEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
210 NASCO PACK LIMITED
211 NASCO PACK LIMITED
212 AARTI STEEL NIGERIA LIMITED
213 STERLING SINKING FUND
214 PRICERITE PRODUCTS LIMITED
215 SAMKING CHEMICALS NIGERIA LIMITED
216 TECHNICS ENG ARCHITECTURE MARKT LTD
217 DOLLY AMINAH YAHAYA
218 ABDULHADI MASANAWA YAU
219 EPAYMENTTILL 154
220 GODWIN ADETUNJI OYINLOLA
221 OLUSEGUN DAMILARE OGUNSANWO
222 PETER DONE OKOH
223 MATTHEW SEUN ADETUNMBI
224 DOUGHTY VENTURES INT LLTD
225 DOXA HOMES LIMITED
226 MYRA EYE CENTRE
227 OREKOYA BOLAJI AJOSE
228 SAMUEL CHONGWUMIH DAMINA
229 SUNDAY ADIMABUA ANONYAI
230 KEZ STUDENTS' EMBASSY
231 EJIMCHIMABA I. 0. EMMANUEL
232 MICHAEL OSAZE OBIAJURU
233 ADEYEMI EZEKIEL OGIDI
234 ADEGOKE KOREDE
235 AYODELE KOREDE
236 OLUMAYOWA OLOYEDE
237 PAUL CHIKEZIE
238 OBIANUJU OBIESIE
239 AFOLABI KALEJAIYE
240 AIROBOYI ODIGIE
241 HABIB ILIYASU
242 SIMPSON UMUKORO
243 ARIT TUNDE-IMOYO
244 JAMILATU MOHAMMED
245 BUSOLA TAIWO
246 OLUBUNMI OLANIYAN
247 HENRYJITUBOH
248 TOLUWALASE ADEDIPE
249 ABIMBOLA MORAKINYO
250 OLAREWAJU FULANI
251 STELLA SAMPSON
252 AHMED KIDA
TOTAL

G Sterling

INVISIBLE-PTA

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

LC

LC

INTER BANK

CARD SETTLEMENT
CARD SETTLEMENT
CARD SETTLEMENT
CARD SETTLEMENT
CARD SETTLEMENT
CARD SETTLEMENT
CARD SETTLEMENT
CARD SETTLEMENT
CARD SETTLEMENT
CARD SETTLEMENT
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